
Pre-Proposal Site Visit, NDE Lab RFP 
 

• Raghu Satyanarayana, Engineering & Software Consultants, Inc., 703-477-6721, 
raghu@escinconline.com 

 
• John Hooks, Engineering & Software Consultants, Inc., 703-850-2846, 

JMHooks@comcast.net 
 

• Maria Frizelle Roberts, MFR Consultants, Inc., (215) 238-9270 Ext. 101, 
mfrizelle@mfrconsultants.com 

 
• Mark Moore, Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc., 404-307-5189, mmoore@wje.com 

 
• Min H. Kim, Genex Systems, 757-838-5065, mkim@genexsystems.com 

 
• Charles E. Cole, Genex Systems, 757-224-4091, ccole@genexsystems.com 

 
• Nenad Gucunski, Rutgers University, 732-445-2232, gucunski@rci.rutgers.edu 
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